Position

Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.

Reclamation District No.

2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030

Department

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$38,220
$35,647
$24,427
$22,491
$18,936
$17,864
$16,992
$13,833
$13,688
$13,544
$13,270
$12,163
$11,296
$11,058
$10,881
$8,747
$8,667
$8,540
$7,055
$6,810
$6,598
$5,424
$5,120
$5,077
$3,698
$3,584
$3,535
$3,291
$3,272
$3,152

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.

Reclamation District No.

2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

$3,057
$2,981
$2,976
$2,720
$2,559
$2,375
$2,171
$1,982
$1,910
$1,562
$1,219
$1,118
$990
$980
$927
$891
$836
$792
$760
$750
$684
$637
$575
$560
$544
$508
$385
$366
$363
$328
$288
$223

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.

Reclamation District No.

2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

$187
$181
$176
$176
$171
$168
$152
$145
$114
$112
$112
$104

$56

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



