Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Worker		Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$38,220	\$0
Maintenance Worker		Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$35,647	\$0
Maintenance Worker		Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$24,427	\$0
Maintenance Worker		Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$22,491	\$0
Maintenance Worker		Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$18,936	\$0
Maintenance Worker		Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$17,864	\$0
Maintenance Worker		Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$16,992	\$0
Maintenance Worker		Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$13,833	\$0
Maintenance Worker		Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$13,688	\$0
Maintenance Worker		Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$13,544	\$0
Maintenance Worker		Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$13,270	\$0
Maintenance Worker		Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$12,163	\$0
Maintenance Worker		Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$11,296	\$0
Maintenance Worker		Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$11,058	\$0
Maintenance Worker		Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$10,881	\$0
Maintenance Worker		Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$8,747	\$0
Maintenance Worker		Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$8,667	\$0
Maintenance Worker		Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$8,540	\$0
Maintenance Worker		Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$7,055	\$0
Maintenance Worker		Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$6,810	\$0
Maintenance Worker		Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$6,598	\$0
Maintenance Worker		Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$5,424	\$0
Maintenance Worker		Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$5,120	\$0
Maintenance Worker		Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$5,077	\$0
Maintenance Worker		Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$3,698	\$0
Maintenance Worker		Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$3,584	\$0
Maintenance Worker		Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$3,535	\$0
Maintenance Worker		Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$3,291	\$0
Maintenance Worker		Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$3,272	\$0
Maintenance Worker		Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$3,152	\$0

Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$3,057	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$2,981	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$2,976	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$2,720	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$2,559	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$2,375	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$2,171	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$1,982	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$1,910	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$1,562	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$1,219	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$1,118	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$990	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$980	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$927	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$891	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$836	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$792	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$760	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$750	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$684	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$637	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$575	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$560	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$544	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$508	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$385	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$366	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$363	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$328	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$288	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$223	\$0

Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$187	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$181	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$176	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$176	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$171	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$168	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$152	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$145	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$114	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$112	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$112	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$104	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Reclamation District No. 2030	Maintenance	\$56	\$0